
 

TENDER NOTICE 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 

TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties 

to respond to requests for Proposals (RFP’S) as indicated below:  

 
RFP documents may be obtained from Monday, 13 October 2014 2014 to Thursday, 23 October  

2014 (only) at TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL, CORNER JEPTPARK & NORTH REEF ROAD, ELANDSFONTEIN, 

MAIN BUILDING RECEPTION during the office hours 09h00 to 15h00 and  tender documents are 
obtainable free of charge.  

 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Nico Forteins, phone no. 011 878 

7028 or email Nico.Forteins@transnet.net. Alternatively contact Sithembele Baraza, phone 
no. 011 878 7041 or email Sithembele.Baraza@transnet.net. 
 

NOTE: 
1. Contact Nico Forteins, to inform of tender collection prior to collection. 

 

RFP: TFR RME 138/2014, a formal compulsory clarification meeting will be held on 
Friday 24 October 2014 from 10h00 to 11h00, at Transnet Freight Rail, Corner Jetpark & 

North Reef Road, Elandsfontein, Auditorium Boardroom. Respondents failing to attend the 
compulsory clarification meeting will be disqualified. Tender documents will only be available on from 

Monday, 13 October 2014 2014 to Thursday, 23 October 2014 and must be collected before 
15h00. (NB: No tenders will be issued after this deadline).  
 

Respondents without a valid RFP document in their possession will not be allowed to attend the 
compulsory clarification meetings.  

 
These tenders shall close punctually at 12h00 on 06 November 2014 at the following address: 
Transnet Freight Rail, Corner Jetpark and North Reef Road, Elandsfontein, Tender Box No. 04. 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIP 

OFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056. 

 
RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded (preview copies only) from the website by 

clicking on the request for proposal number that is highlighted in red on the website: 
(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html) 

 
 

 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:Nico.Forteins@transnet.net


TENDER NOTICE 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

 PREFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BBBEE COMPANIES IN TERMS OF TRANSNET’S BBBEE 

POLICY. 
Transnet Hotline: 0800 003 056 

Email: Transnet@tip-off.com: Fax Number:  0800 007 788: Freepost DN 298, uMhlanga 
Rocks, 4320 
 

 
RFP 
NUMBERS 

DESCRIPTION OF 
REQUIREMENTS 

TENDER 
FEE 

CLOSING 
DATE 

CONTACT PERSON 

TFR RME 
138/2014 

Supply, Design, 
installation, Testing, 

Calibration and 
Commissioning of a 

heavy duty 
Weighbridges to 

various regions on a 

once off basis with a 
24 months 

maintenance and 
warranty to be 

delivered:Heidelberg, 

Krugersdorp, 
Polokwane, Nelspruit, 

Witbank, Ermelo, 
Vryheid, ladysmith, 

Empangeni, Kimberly, 

De Aar, Saldanha, East 
London, Salt River and 

Bloemfontein 

Free 
 

06 
November 
2014 
(12h00) 

Sithembele Baraza 
E-mail: Sithembele.Baraza@transnet.net 

Tel No: (011) 878 7041 

Sarah Assegaai 
E-mail: Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net 
 

 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:Transnet@tip-off.com
mailto:Sithembele.Baraza@transnet.net
mailto:Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net



